



USER MANUAL

Magnets - DIY - space

INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

Magnesy - DIY - kosmos

BETRIEBSANLEITUNG

Magnete - DIY - Raum

NÁVOD K OBSLUZE

Magnety - DIY - prostor

INSTRUCTIONS D'UTILISATION

Aimants - DIY - espace

INSTRUCCIONES DE OPERACION

Imanes - DIY - espacio

ISTRUZIONI OPERATIVE

Magneti - fai da te - spazio

MANUAL DE UTILIZARE

Magneti - bricolaj - spatiu

HASZNÁLATI UTASÍTÁS

Mágnesek - DIY - tér

POUŽÍVATEĽSKÁ PRÍRUČKA

Magnety - DIY - priestor

KASUTUSJUHEND

Magnetid - DIY - ruum

VARTOTOJO VADOVAS

Magnetai – DIY – erdvė

LIETOTĀJA ROKASGRĀMATA

Magnēti - DIY - telpa

ПОСІБНИК КОРИСТУВАЧА

Магніти - DIY - космос

M: 00011532 (8536)

Importer / Importer / Einführer / Dovožce / Importateur / Importador / Importatore / Importator / Importör / Dovožca /
Maaletooja / Importuotojas / Importētājs / Імпортёр

ISO TRADE Spółka z o.o.
Ul. Hangarowa 15
59-220 Legnica

WEEE-Reg.-Nr. DE 12589110

EN

Ladies and Gentlemen, thank you for purchasing our product!
Before starting to use, please read the following instructions
for the correct use of the product. Please keep these instructions on
future and to follow its recommendations, as non-compliance may endanger life or health.

Important: KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE!

- Please read it completely before use and follow all instructions in the manual.
- Do not use the product if any part is missing or damaged.
- Please keep this manual for future reference.

SPECIFICATION:

- material: plastic;
- mold dimensions (length / height): 18/14 cm;
- package dimensions (length / width / height): 27/23 / 5.5 cm;
- weight in the package: 0.32 kg.

INCLUDED:

- magnet,
- form for 6 magnets,
- brush,
- bowl,
- paints,
- spatula,
- gypsum to a weight of 145 grams.

CHARACTERISTIC:

Playing with plaster is a great experience for a child. Children love to create various forms and then paint them according to their own ideas. It is a set for creative play in creating fridge magnets in the shape of elements from outer space. The set includes paints in 6 colors: orange, pink, green, blue, yellow and red. A small brush that will allow you to accurately paint the decorations. Thanks to these gadgets, you don't have to buy anything. Everything you need to create a creative magnet is included. After painting, the magnets will get beautiful colors and will be a perfect decoration for a child's room or kitchen. After painting, magnets can fulfill many functions. They will perfectly hold sheets of paper on the refrigerator or blackboard. They will be phenomenal and extraordinary decoration of a child's room and a great toy.

WARNINGS FOR TOYS

- The toy is not recommended for children under 3 years of age.
- The product contains components that can be swallowed, cause choking or injure.
- The products are unfit for consumption.
- Do not expose to harsh weather conditions and fire.
- Use as intended.
- Do not ignore the user age recommendations.
- Do not use a damaged product.



PL

Szanowni Państwo, dziękujemy za zakup naszego produktu!
Przed przystąpieniem do używania, prosimy zapoznać się z poniższą instrukcją
w celu prawidłowego użytkowania produktu. Prosimy o zachowanie niniejszej instrukcji na
przyszłość oraz o zastosowanie się do jej zaleceń, ponieważ jej nieprzestrzeganie może zagrażać życiu lub zdrowiu.

Ważne : ZACHOWAĆ NA PRZYSZŁOŚĆ !

- Proszę przeczytać w całości przed rozpoczęciem użytkowania i przestrzegać wszystkich wytycznych zawartych w instrukcji.
- Nie używać produktu jeżeli jakiegokolwiek części brakuje bądź jest uszkodzona.
- Proszę zachować instrukcję na przyszłość.

SPECYFIKACJA:

- materiał: tworzywo sztuczne;
- wymiary foremki (dł./wys.): 18/ 14 cm;
- wymiary opakowania (dł./szer./wys.): 27/ 23/ 5,5 cm;
- waga w opakowaniu: 0,32kg.

W ZESTAWIE:

- magnes,
- forma na 6 magnesów,
- pędzelek,
- miseczka,
- farbki,
- szpatułka,
- gips do masy 145 gram.

CHARAKTERYSTYKA:

Zabawa gipsem to wspaniałe przeżycie dla dziecka. Dzieci uwielbiają tworzyć różne formy a następnie malować je wedle własnego pomysłu. To zestaw do kreatywnej zabawy w tworzenie magnesów na lodówkę w kształcie elementów z kosmosu. Do zestawu dołączono farbki w 6 kolorach: pomarańczowym, różowym, zielonym, niebieskim, żółtym oraz czerwonym. Mały pędzelek, który pozwoli na dokładne pomalowanie ozdoby. Dzięki tym gadżetom nie musisz nic dokupować. Wszystko co jest potrzebne do stworzenia kreatywnego magnesu znajduje się w zestawie. Po pomalowaniu magnesy uzyskają piękne kolory i będą doskonałą ozdobą dziecięcego pokoju lub kuchni. Magnesy po pomalowaniu mogą spełniać wiele funkcji. Doskonale przytrzymają kartki papieru na lodówce czy tablicy. Będą zjawiskową i nietuzinkową ozdobą dziecięcego pokoju oraz wspaniałą zabawką.

OSTRZEŻENIA DO ZABAWEK

- Zabawka niewskazana dla dzieci poniżej 3 roku życia.
- Produkt zawiera elementy które mogą zostać połknięte, spowodować zakrztuszenie lub uszkodzenie ciała.
- Produkty są niezdadne do spożycia.
- Nie należy wystawiać na działanie trudnych warunków atmosferycznych i ognia.
- Stosować zgodnie z przeznaczeniem.
- Nie należy ignorować zaleceń co do wieku użytkownika.
- Nie należy używać uszkodzonego produktu.



DE

Sehr geehrte Damen und Herren, vielen Dank, dass Sie sich für unser Produkt entschieden haben!
Bevor Sie mit der Verwendung beginnen, lesen Sie bitte die folgenden Anweisungen
für die korrekte Verwendung des Produkts. Bitte halten Sie diese Anweisungen auf
Zukunft und seine Empfehlungen zu befolgen, da Nichteinhaltung Leben oder Gesundheit gefährden kann.

Wichtig: BEHALTEN SIE FÜR ZUKÜNFTIGE REFERENZEN!

- Bitte lesen Sie es vor Gebrauch vollständig durch und befolgen Sie alle Anweisungen im Handbuch.
- Verwenden Sie das Produkt nicht, wenn Teile fehlen oder beschädigt sind.
- Bitte bewahren Sie dieses Handbuch zum späteren Nachschlagen auf.

SPEZIFIKATION:

- Material: Kunststoff;
- Abmessungen der Form (Länge/Höhe): 18/14 cm;
- Verpackungsmaße (Länge/Breite/Höhe): 27/23/5,5 cm;
- Gewicht im Paket: 0,32 kg.

INBEGRIFFEN:

- Magnet,
- Form für 6 Magnete,
- Bürste,
- Schüssel,
- malt,
- Spatel,
- Gips auf ein Gewicht von 145 Gramm.

CHARAKTERISTISCH:

Mit Gips zu spielen ist für ein Kind ein tolles Erlebnis. Kinder lieben es, verschiedene Formen zu erschaffen und diese dann nach ihren eigenen Vorstellungen zu bemalen. Es ist ein Set für kreatives Spielen beim Erstellen von Kühlschrankmagneten in Form von Elementen aus dem Weltraum. Das Set enthält Farben in 6 Farben: Orange, Pink, Grün, Blau, Gelb und Rot. Ein kleiner Pinsel, mit dem Sie die Dekorationen genau malen können. Dank dieser Gadgets müssen Sie nichts kaufen. Alles, was Sie zum Erstellen eines kreativen Magneten benötigen, ist enthalten. Nach dem Bemalen erhalten die Magnete schöne Farben und sind eine perfekte Dekoration für ein Kinderzimmer oder eine Küche. Nach dem Lackieren können Magnete viele Funktionen erfüllen. Sie halten Papierblätter perfekt auf dem Kühlschrank oder der Tafel. Sie werden eine phänomenale und außergewöhnliche Dekoration eines Kinderzimmers und ein tolles Spielzeug sein.

WARNHINWEISE FÜR SPIELZEUG

- Das Spielzeug wird nicht für Kinder unter 3 Jahren empfohlen.
- Das Produkt enthält Bestandteile, die verschluckt werden können, zum Erstickern oder zu Verletzungen führen können.
- Die Produkte sind nicht zum Verzehr geeignet.
- Nicht rauen Wetterbedingungen und Feuer aussetzen.
- Verwendung wie vorgesehen.
- Ignorieren Sie nicht die Altersempfehlungen der Benutzer.
- Verwenden Sie kein beschädigtes Produkt.



CS

Dámy a pánové, děkujeme vám za zakoupení našeho produktu!
Před zahájením používání si přečtěte následující pokyny
pro správné použití produktu. Tyto pokyny si prosím ponechejte
dodržovat její doporučení, protože nedodržení může ohrozit život nebo zdraví.

Důležité: UCHOVÁVEJTE BUDOUCNOST!

- Před použitím si jej prosím pečlivě přečtěte a postupujte podle pokynů v příručce.
- Nepoužívejte výrobek, pokud některá část chybí nebo je poškozena.
- Tuto příručku si prosím uschovejte pro budoucí použití.

SPECIFIKACE:

- materiál: plast;
- rozměry formy (délka / výška): 18/14 cm;
- rozměry balení (délka / šířka / výška): 27/23 / 5,5 cm;
- hmotnost v balení: 0,32 kg.

ZAHRNUTA:

- magnet,
- forma na 6 magnetů,
- štětec,
- miska,
- barvy,
- špachtle,
- sádry do hmotnosti 145 gramů.

CHARAKTERISTICKÝ:

Hra se sádrou je pro dítě velkým zážitkem. Děti milují vytvářet různé formy a ty pak malovat podle vlastních představ. Je to sada pro kreativní hru při vytváření magnetů na ledničku ve tvaru prvků z vesmíru. Sada obsahuje barvy v 6 barvách: oranžová, růžová, zelená, modrá, žlutá a červená. Malý štětec, který vám umožní přesně malovat ozdoby. Díky těmto vychytávkám nemusíte nic kupovat. Součástí je vše, co potřebujete k vytvoření kreativní magnetky. Po vymalování získají magnetky krásné barvy a budou dokonalou dekorací do dětského pokoje nebo kuchyně. Po lakování mohou magnety plnit mnoho funkcí. Skvěle udrží listy papíru na lednici nebo tabuli. Budou fenomenální a nevšední ozdobou dětského pokoje a skvělou hračkou.

UPOZORNĚNÍ PRO HRAČKY

- Hračka se nedoporučuje pro děti do 3 let.
- Výrobek obsahuje složky, které lze spolknout, způsobit udušení nebo poranění.
- Výrobky nejsou vhodné ke spotřebě.
- Nevystavujte drsným povětrnostním podmínkám a ohni.
- Používejte podle určení.
- Neignorujte doporučení týkající se věku uživatele.
- Nepoužívejte poškozený výrobek.



FR

Mesdames et Messieurs, merci d'avoir acheté notre produit!
Avant d'utiliser, veuillez lire les instructions suivantes
pour une utilisation correcte du produit. Veuillez garder ces instructions sur
l'avenir et de suivre ses recommandations, car le non-respect peut mettre la vie ou la santé en danger.

Important: GARDER POUR L'AVENIR!

- Veuillez le lire complètement avant utilisation et suivez toutes les instructions du manuel.
- N'utilisez pas le produit si une pièce est manquante ou endommagée.
- S'il vous plaît garder ce manuel pour référence future.

SPÉCIFICATION:

- matériau : plastique ;
- dimensions du moule (longueur/hauteur) : 18/14 cm ;
- dimensions du colis (longueur/largeur/hauteur) : 27/23/5,5 cm ;
- poids dans l'emballage : 0,32 kg.

INCLUS:

- aimant,
- forme pour 6 aimants,
- brosse,
- bol,
- des peintures,
- spatule,
- gypse à un poids de 145 grammes.

CARACTÉRISTIQUE:

Jouer avec du plâtre est une expérience formidable pour un enfant. Les enfants adorent créer diverses formes, puis les peindre selon leurs propres idées. Il s'agit d'un ensemble pour un jeu créatif dans la création d'aimants de réfrigérateur en forme d'éléments de l'espace. L'ensemble comprend des peintures en 6 couleurs : orange, rose, vert, bleu, jaune et rouge. Un petit pinceau qui vous permettra de peindre avec précision les décors. Grâce à ces gadgets, vous n'avez rien à acheter. Tout ce dont vous avez besoin pour créer un aimant créatif est inclus. Après peinture, les aimants prendront de belles couleurs et seront une décoration parfaite pour une chambre d'enfant ou une cuisine. Après peinture, les aimants peuvent remplir de nombreuses fonctions. Ils tiendront parfaitement les feuilles de papier sur le réfrigérateur ou le tableau noir. Ils seront une décoration phénoménale et extraordinaire d'une chambre d'enfant et un super jouet.

AVERTISSEMENTS POUR LES JOUETS

- Le jouet n'est pas recommandé pour les enfants de moins de 3 ans.
- Le produit contient des composants qui peuvent être avalés, provoquer un étouffement ou blesser.
- Les produits sont impropres à la consommation.
- Ne pas exposer aux intempéries et au feu.
- Utiliser comme prévu.
- N'ignorez pas les recommandations d'âge de l'utilisateur.
- Ne pas utiliser un produit endommagé.



ES

Señoras y señores, ¡gracias por adquirir nuestro producto!
Antes de usar, lea las siguientes instrucciones
para el correcto uso del producto. Mantenga estas instrucciones en
futuro y seguir sus recomendaciones, ya que su incumplimiento puede poner en peligro la vida o la salud.

Importante: ¡GUARDE PARA EL FUTURO!

- Léalo completamente antes de usarlo y siga todas las instrucciones del manual.
- No utilice el producto si alguna pieza falta o está dañada.
- Por favor conserve este manual para referencias futuras.

ESPECIFICACIÓN:

- Material: Plástico;
- dimensiones del molde (largo/alto): 18/14 cm;
- dimensiones del paquete (largo/ancho/alto): 27/23/5,5 cm;
- peso en el paquete: 0,32 kg.

INCLUIDO:

- imán,
- forma para 6 imanes,
- cepillo,
- cuenco,
- pinturas,
- espátula,
- yeso a un peso de 145 gramos.

CARACTERÍSTICA:

Jugar con yeso es una gran experiencia para un niño. A los niños les encanta crear varias formas y luego pintarlas según sus propias ideas. Es un juego para el juego creativo en la creación de imanes de nevera en forma de elementos del espacio exterior. El set incluye pinturas en 6 colores: naranja, rosa, verde, azul, amarillo y rojo. Un pequeño pincel que te permitirá pintar con precisión las decoraciones. Gracias a estos gadgets, no tienes que comprar nada. Todo lo que necesitas para crear un imán creativo está incluido. Después de pintar, los imanes adquirirán hermosos colores y serán una decoración perfecta para la habitación o la cocina de un niño. Después de pintar, los imanes pueden cumplir muchas funciones. Sostendrán perfectamente hojas de papel en el refrigerador o pizarra. Serán una decoración fenomenal y extraordinaria de la habitación de un niño y un gran juguete.

ADVERTENCIAS PARA JUGUETES

- El juguete no está recomendado para niños menores de 3 años.
- El producto contiene componentes que pueden tragarse, provocar asfixia o lesiones.
- Los productos no son aptos para el consumo.
- No exponer a las inclemencias del tiempo y al fuego.
- Utilizar según lo previsto.
- No ignore las recomendaciones de edad del usuario.
- No utilice un producto dañado.



IT

Signore e signori, grazie per aver acquistato il nostro prodotto!
Prima di iniziare a utilizzare, leggere le seguenti istruzioni
per il corretto utilizzo del prodotto. Si prega di conservare queste istruzioni
futuro e seguire le sue raccomandazioni, poiché il mancato rispetto può mettere in pericolo la vita o la salute.

Importante: MANTIENI PER IL FUTURO!

- Si prega di leggerlo completamente prima dell'uso e seguire tutte le istruzioni nel manuale.
- Non utilizzare il prodotto se qualche parte è mancante o danneggiata.
- Si prega di conservare questo manuale per riferimento futuro.

SPECIFICA:

- materiale: plastica;
- dimensioni stampo (lunghezza/altezza): 18/14 cm;
- dimensioni confezione (lunghezza/larghezza/altezza): 27/23/5,5 cm;
- peso nella confezione: 0,32 kg.

INCLUSO:

- magnete,
- modulo per 6 magneti,
- spazzola,
- ciotola,
- vernici,
- spatola,
- gesso per un peso di 145 grammi.

CARATTERISTICA:

Giocare con il gesso è una grande esperienza per un bambino. I bambini adorano creare varie forme e poi dipingerle secondo le proprie idee. È un set per il gioco creativo nella creazione di magneti da frigo a forma di elementi provenienti dallo spazio. Il set comprende vernici in 6 colori: arancione, rosa, verde, blu, giallo e rosso. Un pennellino che ti permetterà di dipingere accuratamente le decorazioni. Grazie a questi gadget, non devi acquistare nulla. Tutto il necessario per creare una calamita creativa è incluso. Dopo la verniciatura, i magneti assumeranno bellissimi colori e saranno una decorazione perfetta per la cameretta o la cucina di un bambino. Dopo la verniciatura, i magneti possono svolgere molte funzioni. Terranno perfettamente i fogli di carta sul frigorifero o sulla lavagna. Saranno una decorazione fenomenale e straordinaria della stanza di un bambino e un grande giocattolo.

AVVERTENZE PER I GIOCATTOLI

- Il giocattolo non è raccomandato per bambini di età inferiore a 3 anni.
- Il prodotto contiene componenti che possono essere ingeriti, provocare soffocamento o ferire.
- I prodotti non sono idonei al consumo.
- Non esporre a condizioni meteorologiche avverse e fuoco.
- Utilizzare come previsto.
- Non ignorare le raccomandazioni sull'età dell'utente.
- Non utilizzare un prodotto danneggiato.



RO

Doamnelor și domnilor, vă mulțumim că ați cumpărat produsul nostru!
Înainte de a începe utilizarea, vă rugăm să citiți următoarele instrucțiuni
pentru utilizarea corectă a produsului. Vă rugăm să păstrați aceste instrucțiuni
viitor și să urmați recomandările sale, deoarece nerespectarea poate pune în pericol viața sau sănătatea.

Important: PĂSTRAȚI PENTRU REFERINȚE VIITOARE!

- Vă rugăm să îl citiți complet înainte de utilizare și să urmați toate instrucțiunile din manual.
- Nu utilizați produsul dacă lipsește sau este deteriorat vreun element.
- Vă rugăm să păstrați acest manual pentru referințe viitoare.

SPECIFICAȚIE:

- material: plastic;
- dimensiuni matriță (lungime / înălțime): 18/14 cm;
- dimensiuni pachet (lungime / latime / înălțime): 27/23 / 5,5 cm;
- greutate în pachet: 0,32 kg.

INCLUS:

- magnet,
- formă pentru 6 magneți,
- perie,
- castron,
- vopsele,
- spatula,
- gips până la o greutate de 145 de grame.

CARACTERISTICĂ:

Jocul cu ipsos este o experiență grozavă pentru un copil. Copiilor le place să creeze diverse forme și apoi să le picteze după propriile idei. Este un set pentru jocul creativ în crearea magneților de frigider în formă de elemente din spațiul cosmic. Setul include vopsele în 6 culori: portocaliu, roz, verde, albastru, galben și roșu. O pensulă mică care vă va permite să pictați cu precizie decorațiunile. Datorită acestor gadget-uri, nu trebuie să cumpărați nimic. Tot ce aveți nevoie pentru a crea un magnet creativ este inclus. După vopsire, magnetii vor capata culori frumoase și vor fi un decor perfect pentru camera sau bucataria unui copil. După vopsire, magneții pot îndeplini multe funcții. Vor ține perfect foile de hârtie pe frigider sau tablă. Vor fi un decor fenomenal și extraordinar al camerei unui copil și o jucărie grozavă.

AVERTIZĂRI PENTRU JUCĂRII

- Jucăria nu este recomandată copiilor sub 3 ani.
- Produsul conține componente care pot fi înghițite, pot provoca sufocare sau răni.
- Produsele sunt improprie pentru consum.
- Nu expuneți la condiții meteorologice dure și la foc.
- Utilizați conform destinației.
- Nu ignorați recomandările de vârstă ale utilizatorului.
- Nu utilizați un produs deteriorat.



Hölgyeim és Uraim, köszönjük, hogy megvásárolták a termékünket!
A használat megkezdése előtt olvassa el az alábbi utasításokat
a termék helyes használatához. Kérjük, tartsa be ezeket az utasításokat
és a jövőbeni ajánlások betartása, mivel a be nem tartás életet vagy egészséget veszélyeztethet.

Fontos: A JÖVŐRE VONATKOZZ!

- Használat előtt olvassa el teljesen, és kövesse a kézikönyvben található összes utasítást.
- Ne használja a terméket, ha valamelyik része hiányzik vagy sérült.
- Kérjük, tartsa meg ezt a kézikönyvet későbbi felhasználás céljából.

LEÍRÁS:

- anyaga: műanyag;
- forma méretei (hosszúság / magasság): 18/14 cm;
- csomag méretei (hossz / szélesség / magasság): 27/23 / 5,5 cm;
- súly a csomagban: 0,32 kg.

BELEÉRTVE:

- mágnes,
- forma 6 mágneshez,
- kefe,
- tál,
- festékek,
- spatula,
- gipsz 145 grammos tömegig.

JELLEGZETES:

A gipszsel játszani nagy élmény egy gyerek számára. A gyerekek szeretnek különféle formákat alkotni, majd saját elképzeléseik szerint megfesteni azokat. Ez egy készlet kreatív játékhöz a világúrból származó elemek formájú hűtőmágnesek létrehozásához. A készlet 6 színű festéket tartalmaz: narancs, rózsaszín, zöld, kék, sárga és piros. Egy kis ecset, amely lehetővé teszi a dekorációk pontos festését. Ezeknek a kütyüknek köszönhetően nem kell semmit sem vásárolnia. Minden benne van, ami egy kreatív mágnes létrehozásához szükséges. Festés után a mágnesek gyönyörű színeket kapnak, és tökéletes díszek lesznek a gyerekszobának vagy a konyhának. A festés után a mágnesek számos funkciót betölthetnek. Tökéletesen megtartják a papírlapokat a hűtőszekrényen vagy a táblán. Fenomenális és rendkívüli dekorációi lesznek egy gyerekszoba számára, és nagyszerű játékszerei lesznek.

FIGYELMEZTETÉSEK JÁTÉKOKHOZ

- A játék 3 év alatti gyermekek számára nem ajánlott.
- A termék lenyelhető, fulladást vagy sérülést okozó összetevőket tartalmaz.
- A termékek fogyasztásra alkalmatlanok.
- Ne tegye ki zord időjárási viszonyoknak és tűznek.
- Rendeltetésszerűen használja.
- Ne hagyja figyelmen kívül a felhasználói életkorra vonatkozó ajánlásokat.
- Ne használjon sérült terméket.



SK

Dámy a páni, ďakujeme vám za zakúpenie nášho produktu!
Pred použitím si prečítajte nasledujúce pokyny
pre správne použitie produktu. Uschovajte si prosím tieto pokyny
a bude sa riadiť jeho odporúčaniami, pretože ich nedodržiavanie môže ohroziť život alebo zdravie.

Dôležité: UCHOVÁVAJTE BUDÚCNOSŤ!

- Pred použitím si ho prosím dôkladne prečítajte a postupujte podľa všetkých pokynov v príručke.
- Nepoužívajte výrobok, ak niektorá jeho časť chýba alebo je poškodená.
- Tento návod si uschovajte pre budúce použitie.

ŠPECIFIKÁCIA:

- materiál: plast;
- rozmery formy (dĺžka / výška): 18/14 cm;
- rozmery balenia (dĺžka / šírka / výška): 27/23 / 5,5 cm;
- hmotnosť v balení: 0,32 kg.

V cene:

- magnet,
- forma na 6 magnetov,
- kefa,
- misa,
- farby,
- špachtľa,
- sadry do hmotnosti 145 gramov.

CHARAKTERISTIKA:

Hra so sadrou je pre dieťa veľkým zážitkom. Deti milujú vytvárať rôzne formy a potom ich vyfarbovať podľa vlastných predstáv. Je to súprava pre kreatívnu hru pri vytváraní magnetov na chladničku v tvare prvkov z vesmíru. Sada obsahuje farby v 6 farbách: oranžová, ružová, zelená, modrá, žltá a červená. Malý štetec, ktorý vám umožní precízne maľovať ozdoby. Vďaka týmto vychytávkam nemusíte nič kupovať. Všetko, čo potrebujete na vytvorenie kreatívneho magnetu, je súčasťou balenia. Po vymaľovaní získajú magnetky krásne farby a budú dokonalou dekoráciou do detskej izbičky či kuchyne. Po natretí môžu magnety plniť mnoho funkcií. Dokonale budú držať listy papiera na chladničke alebo tabuli. Budú fenomenálnou a mimoriadnou ozdobou detskej izby a skvelou hračkou.

UPOZORNENIA PRE HRAČKY

- Hračka sa neodporúča deťom do 3 rokov.
- Výrobok obsahuje zložky, ktoré je možné prehltnúť, spôsobiť udusenie alebo poranenie.
- Výrobky nie sú vhodné na spotrebu.
- Nevystavujte drsným poveternostným podmienkam a ohňu.
- Používajte podľa určenia.
- Neignorujte odporúčania týkajúce sa veku používateľa.
- Nepoužívajte poškodený výrobok.



ET

**Daamid ja härrad, aitäh meie toote ostmise eest!
Enne kasutamist lugege palun järgmisi juhiseid
toote õigeks kasutamiseks. Hoidke neid juhiseid peal
ja järgida selle soovitusi, kuna mittevastavus võib ohustada elu või tervist.**

Tähtis: hoidke tulevikuks!

- Palun lugege see enne kasutamist täielikult läbi ja järgige kõiki juhiseid.
- Ärge kasutage toodet, kui mõni osa puudub või on kahjustatud.
- Hoidke seda juhendit edaspidiseks kasutamiseks.

SPETSIFIKATSIOON:

- materjal: plastik;
- vormi mõõdud (pikkus / kõrgus): 18/14 cm;
- pakendi mõõdud (pikkus / laius / kõrgus): 27/23 / 5,5 cm;
- kaal pakendis: 0,32 kg.

KAASA:

- magnet,
- vorm 6 magneti jaoks,
- pintsel,
- kauss,
- värvid,
- spaatel,
- kipsi kaaluga 145 grammi.

KARAKTERISTIK:

Kipsiga mängimine on lapsele suurepärane kogemus. Lapsed armastavad luua erinevaid vorme ja neid siis oma ideede järgi maalida. See on komplekt loominguliseks mänguks kosmosest pärit elementide kujuliste külmpapimagnetite loomisel. Komplekti kuuluvad värvid 6 värvitoonis: oranž, roosa, roheline, sinine, kollane ja punane. Väike pintsel, mis võimaldab teil kaunistusi täpselt värvida. Tänu nendele vidinatele ei pea te midagi ostma. Kaasas on kõik, mida vajate loomingulise magneti loomiseks. Pärast värvimist saavad magnetid kaunid värvid ja on ideaalne kaunistus lapse tuppa või kööki. Pärast värvimist võivad magnetid täita mitmeid funktsioone. Need hoiavad suurepäraselt paberilehti külmpapis või tahvlil. Need on lastetoa fenomenaalne ja erakordne kaunistus ning suurepärane mänguasi.

HOIATUSED MÄNGUASJADE KOHTA

- Mänguasja ei soovitata alla 3-aastastele lastele.
- Toode sisaldab komponente, mida saab alla neelata, põhjustada lämbumist või vigastusi.
- Tooted on tarbimiseks kõlbmatud.
- Ärge jätke karmide ilmastikutingimuste ja tule kätte.
- Kasutage ettenähtud viisil.
- Ärge ignoreerige kasutaja vanuse soovitusi.
- Ärge kasutage kahjustatud toodet.



LT

Ponios ir ponai, ačiū, kad įsigijote mūsų produktą!
Prieš pradėdami naudoti, perskaitykite šias instrukcijas
už teisingą produkto naudojimą. Laikykitės šias instrukcijas
laikytis jos rekomendacijų, nes nesilaikymas gali pakenkti gyvybei ar sveikatai.

Svarbu: SAUGOKITE ATEITIES!

- Prieš naudojimą perskaitykite jį ir vykdykite visas instrukcijas.
- Nenaudokite gaminio, jei trūksta ar yra pažeista kuri nors dalis.
- Prašome pasilikti šį vadovą, kad galėtumėte sužinoti ateityje.

SPECIFIKACIJA:

- medžiaga: plastikas;
- formos matmenys (ilgis / aukštis): 18/14 cm;
- pakuotės matmenys (ilgis / plotis / aukštis): 27/23 / 5,5 cm;
- svoris pakuotėje: 0,32 kg.

ĮSKAITANT:

- magnetas,
- forma 6 magnetams,
- šepetys,
- dubuo,
- dažai,
- mentele,
- gipso iki 145 gramų svorio.

CHARAKTERISTIKA:

Žaidimas su gipsu yra puiki patirtis vaikui. Vaikai mėgsta kurti įvairias formas, o vėliau jas piešti pagal savo idėjas. Tai rinkinys kūrybingam žaidimui kuriant šaldytuvo magnetus elementų pavidalu iš kosmoso. Rinkinyje yra 6 spalvų dažai: oranžinė, rožinė, žalia, mėlyna, geltona ir raudona. Mažas teptukas, kuris leis tiksliai nudažyti dekoracijas. Šių programėlių dėka jums nieko nereikia pirkti. Yra viskas, ko reikia kūrybiniam magnetui sukurti. Po dažymo magnetukai įgaus gražias spalvas ir puikiai papuos vaiko kambarį ar virtuvę. Po dažymo magnetai gali atlikti daugybę funkcijų. Jie puikiai laikys popieriaus lapus ant šaldytuvo ar lentos. Jie bus fenomenali ir nepaprasta vaiko kambario puošmena bei puikus žaislas.

ĮSPĖJIMAI DĖL ŽAISLŲ

- Žaislas nerekomenduojamas vaikams iki 3 metų.
- Gaminyje yra komponentų, kuriuos galima praryti, užspringti arba susižaloti.
- Produktai netinkami vartoti.
- Saugokite nuo atšiaurių oro sąlygų ir ugnies.
- Naudokite pagal paskirtį.
- Neignoruokite naudotojo amžiaus rekomendacijų.
- Nenaudokite pažeisto gaminio.



Dāmas un kungi, paldies, ka iegādājāties mūsu produktu!
Pirms sākat lietot, lūdzu, izlasiet šīs instrukcijas
par pareizu produkta lietošanu. Lūdzu, saglabāiet šos norādījumus
un ievērot tās ieteikumus, jo noteikumu neievērošana var apdraudēt dzīvību vai veselību.

Svarīgi: Ietaupiet nākotni!

- Pirms lietošanas izlasiet to un izpildiet visus norādījumus.
- Nelietojiet produktu, ja kādas daļas trūkst vai tā ir bojāta.
- Lūdzu, saglabāiet šo rokasgrāmatu turpmākai izmantošanai.

SPECIFIKĀCIJA:

- materiāls: plastmasa;
- veidnes izmēri (garums / augstums): 18/14 cm;
- iepakojuma izmēri (garums / platums / augstums): 27/23 / 5,5 cm;
- svars iepakojumā: 0,32 kg.

IEKĻAUTS:

- magnēts,
- forma 6 magnētiem,
- birste,
- bļoda,
- krāsas,
- lāpstīņa,
- ģipsis līdz 145 gramu svaram.

RAKSTUROJUMS:

Spēlēšanās ar ģipsi bērnam ir lieliska pieredze. Bērniem patīk veidot dažādas formas un pēc tam krāsot tās pēc savām idejām. Tas ir komplekts radošai spēlei, veidojot ledusskapja magnētus elementu formā no kosmosa. Komplektā ietilpst krāsas 6 krāsās: oranža, rozā, zaļa, zila, dzeltena un sarkana. Maza otiņa, kas ļaus precīzi nokrāsot dekorācijas. Pateicoties šiem sīkrīkiem, jums nekas nav jāpērk. Iekļauts viss, kas nepieciešams radoša magnēta izveidei. Pēc krāsošanas magnēti iegūs skaistas krāsas un lieliski noderēs bērnistabai vai virtuvei. Pēc krāsošanas magnēti var pildīt daudzas funkcijas. Tie lieliski noturēs papīra loksnes uz ledusskapja vai tāfeles. Tie būs fenomenāls un neparasts bērnu istabas noformējums un lieliska rotaļlieta.

BRĪDINĀJUMI PAR ROTAĻLIETĀM

- Rotaļlieta nav ieteicama bērniem līdz 3 gadu vecumam.
- Produkts satur sastāvdaļas, kuras var norīt, izraisīt aizrīšanās vai savainojumus.
- Produkti nav derīgi patēriņam.
- Nepakļaujiet skarbiem laikapstākļiem un uguni.
- Izmantojiet, kā paredzēts.
- Neignorējiet lietotāju vecuma ieteikumus.
- Neizmantojiet bojātu produktu.



UK

Пані та панове, дякуємо за придбання нашого продукту!
Перед початком використання, будь ласка, прочитайте наступні інструкції
для правильного використання продукту. Будь ласка, дотримуйтесь цих інструкцій
і слідувати його рекомендаціям, оскільки недотримання може загрожувати життю чи здоров'ю.

Важливо: ТРИМАЙТЕ НА МАЙБУТНЄ!

- Будь ласка, прочитайте його повністю перед використанням і дотримуйтесь усіх вказівок у посібнику.
- Не використовуйте виріб, якщо якась деталь відсутня або пошкоджена.
- Зберігайте цей посібник для подальшого використання.

ТЕХНІЧНІ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ:

- матеріал: пластик;
- розміри форми (довжина / висота): 18/14 см;
- розміри упаковки (довжина / ширина / висота): 27/23 / 5,5 см;
- вага в упаковці: 0,32 кг.

ВКЛЮЧЕНО:

- магніт,
- форма на 6 магнітів,
- пензлик,
- миска,
- фарби,
- шпатель,
- гіпсу масою 145 гр.

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКА:

Гра з гіпсом - це чудовий досвід для дитини. Діти люблять створювати різні форми, а потім розфарбовувати їх за власними ідеями. Набір для творчої гри у створенні магнітів на холодильник у формі елементів із космосу. У набір входять фарби 6 кольорів: помаранчевий, рожевий, зелений, синій, жовтий і червоний. Маленький пензлик, який дозволить акуратно намалювати прикраси. Завдяки цим гаджетам вам не доведеться нічого купувати. У комплект входить все необхідне для створення креативного магніту. Після фарбування магніти набудуть гарних кольорів і стануть чудовою прикрасою дитячої кімнати чи кухні. Після фарбування магніти можуть виконувати багато функцій. Вони чудово утримають аркуші паперу на холодильнику або дошці. Вони стануть феноменальною та неординарною прикрасою дитячої кімнати та чудовою іграшкою.

ПОПЕРЕДЖЕННЯ ДЛЯ ІГРАШОК

- Іграшка не рекомендована дітям до 3 років.
- Продукт містить компоненти, які можна проковтнути, спричинити задуху чи травму.
- Продукція непридатна до споживання.
- Не піддавайте впливу несприятливих погодних умов і вогню.
- Використовувати за призначенням.
- Не ігноруйте вікові рекомендації користувачів.
- Не використовуйте пошкоджений продукт.

